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Women / 4 / Jr E
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Nitika Chand425
Edge

8.900 9.400 9.5759.375 37.250
3 4 1 1 1 

1 

Mia Browning411
CGA

8.850 9.500 9.2009.150 36.700
4 3 4 4 2 

2 

Rachel Shirar423
Dream Xtreme

8.700 9.625 9.1259.175 36.625
9 1 3 7 3T

3T

Hanna Shirar422
Dream Xtreme

8.550 9.575 9.2759.225 36.625
10 2 2 3 3T

3T

Kiana Wong431
Elevate

8.750 9.325 9.0758.800 35.950
7T 5 7 8T 5 

5 

Abby Miller435
Golden Bear

8.925 9.125 9.1508.575 35.775
2 8 11 6 6 

6 

Claire Cornell408
American

8.775 9.275 8.7758.750 35.575
6 6 8 12 7 

7 

Emer Gallagher401
Accel

8.800 8.850 9.3758.150 35.175
5 12 13 2 8 

8 

Olivia Cooper412
CYC

8.300 9.100 8.9758.500 34.875
13T 9 12 10 9 

9 

Jessica Carr428
Elevate

8.425 8.900 8.7008.600 34.625
12 11 10 14 10 

10 

Julia Ty427
Edge

9.000 9.075 9.1757.225 34.475
1 10 15 5 11 

11 

Natajia Vazquez441
GymWorld

8.300 8.100 9.0758.900 34.375
13T 14 5 8T 12 

12 

Madison Fredrick445
Nor Cal Elite

8.750 7.825 8.8008.850 34.225
7T 15 6 11 13 

13 

Constance Davidson429
Elevate

8.475 9.225 8.7257.600 34.025
11 7 14 13 14 

14 

Piper Ryan414
Champion

8.125 8.575 8.4508.675 33.825
15 13 9 15 15 

15 
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Women / 4 / Jr F
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Rose Feldman442
Head Over Heels

9.075 9.500 9.4009.300 37.275
3 1 1 2 1 

1 

Haven Koehler448
Redwood Empire

9.100 8.900 9.3509.025 36.375
2 8T 4T 3 2 

2 

Lexy Cooke455
Santa Rosa

9.050 9.000 9.2259.025 36.300
4 4T 4T 6T 3 

3 

Yasmin Seraj426
Edge

8.625 8.900 9.4259.125 36.075
8 8T 2 1 4 

4 

Marley Betancourt415
Classic

9.025 9.000 9.2508.625 35.900
5 4T 9 5 5 

5 

Nakai Johnson413
Champion

8.750 9.275 8.8008.975 35.800
7 3 6 15 6 

6 

Anya Podkaminer404
Accel

8.000 9.425 8.9759.075 35.475
15 2 3 10 7 

7 

Sarah Bennetts417
Davis Diamonds

8.400 9.000 9.1508.900 35.450
13 4T 7 8 8 

8 

Jada Fisher457
Technique

9.400 8.400 8.9258.525 35.250
1 12 10 13 9 

9 

London Morrison406
Adventure Rec

8.475 8.850 9.1258.450 34.900
9 10 12 9 10 

10 

Kaitlyn Edejer420
Dream Xtreme

8.450 9.000 8.9508.425 34.825
10T 4T 13 11T 11 

11 

Kaela Scott443
High Definition

8.450 8.650 8.8258.850 34.775
10T 11 8 14 12 

12 

Macey Newbold450
Redwood Empire

8.850 7.850 9.3008.350 34.350
6 15 14 4 13 

13 

Gaby Galinson434
Golden Bear

8.100 8.025 9.2258.475 33.825
14 13T 11 6T 14 

14 

Ellie Peterson437
GymStars Stockton

8.450 8.025 8.9508.150 33.575
10T 13T 15 11T 15 

15 
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Women / 4 / Jr G
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Julia Shalev405
Accel

9.500 9.400 9.3759.500 37.775
2 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Bianca Bravo452
Rodina

9.550 9.100 9.2008.750 36.600
1 4 5T 4 2 

2 

Lucy Phillips458
Technique

9.300 9.200 9.3758.650 36.525
3 3 9 1T 3 

3 

Hailey Freestone421
Dream Xtreme

8.100 9.350 9.0758.900 35.425
11T 2 2T 5 4 

4 

Elly Ronald440
GymWorld

8.625 8.700 8.7758.575 34.675
5 5 11 11 5 

5 

Teagan Pipkin461
Woodland

8.500 8.350 8.9258.750 34.525
7 11 5T 6T 6 

6 

Madison Mash416
Classic

9.000 8.150 8.6508.700 34.500
4 13 7T 13 7 

7 

Summer Coleman407
All Star

8.150 8.625 8.9258.775 34.475
10 6 4 6T 8 

8 

Annalisa Yanagihara459
Technique

8.450 8.450 8.9258.625 34.450
8 10 10 6T 9 

9 

Katie Trunzo410
Byers Roseville

8.000 8.550 8.9008.700 34.150
14T 8 7T 9 10 

10 

Ava Guistino418
Davis Diamonds

8.550 7.800 9.3758.125 33.850
6 14 14 1T 11 

11 

Mary Burgess446
Novato

8.050 7.750 8.8258.900 33.525
13 15 2T 10 12 

12 

Hannah Knopping439
GymWorld

8.000 8.300 8.3008.475 33.075
14T 12 12 14 13 

13 

Kaitlyn Talbot462
Woodland

8.100 8.575 8.2507.700 32.625
11T 7 16 15 14 

14 

Quinn Shioda456
Santa Rosa

7.900 7.600 8.7508.350 32.600
16 16 13 12 15 

15 

Melanie Kannalikham430
Elevate

8.250 8.500 7.5758.100 32.425
9 9 15 16 16 

16 
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Women / 4 / Jr H
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Mia Sereni451
Redwood Empire

9.175 9.200 9.4259.175 36.975
4 4T 2 3 1 

1 

Ailee Lum403
Accel

8.425 9.125 9.6509.625 36.825
12 6 1 1 2 

2 

Reese Belmonte432
Extreme

9.100 9.350 8.8508.950 36.250
5 3 5T 9 3 

3 

Kiana Kim433
Extreme

8.900 9.200 9.0008.975 36.075
6 4T 4 8 4 

4 

Sarah Christensen447
Oroville

9.450 8.500 9.2258.775 35.950
1 8 9 5 5 

5 

Julianna Lawscha454
Rodina

8.225 9.400 9.0758.950 35.650
13T 2 5T 7 6 

6 

Nadia Herrera-Set402
Accel

8.725 8.300 9.3009.000 35.325
7 9 3 4 7 

7 

Madison Podesta438
GymStars Stockton

8.600 7.875 9.2008.825 34.500
10 13 8 6 8 

8 

Brooklyn Labo449
Redwood Empire

8.225 7.700 9.4508.875 34.250
13T 14 7 2 9 

9 

Alexis McCracken444
Liberty

7.800 9.550 8.7258.100 34.175
15 1 14 12T 10 

10 

Charlotte Stevens419
Davis Diamonds

8.650 8.150 8.7258.625 34.150
9 12 10 12T 11 

11 

Carly Smith460
Tumble Time - CP

8.700 8.575 8.4008.400 34.075
8 7 11 15 12 

12 

Brianna Holmes453
Rodina

9.300 8.200 8.7757.550 33.825
2 10T 15 11 13 

13 

Savannah Short409
Black Diamond

8.450 8.200 8.8258.300 33.775
11 10T 13 10 14 

14 

Leah Hannaoui424
East Bay

9.250 7.450 8.6008.325 33.625
3 15 12 14 15 

15 
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